
 
 

SUITE ORDERING DEADLINES 
 
PAR STOCK 
Par stocking is a convenient and time saving tool for you to ensure beverages of your choice are in your suite for each 
event. 
 
Par Stock Set-Up Deadline:     Orders due 11 AM Friday, July 30, 2021 
 
Please indicate if you would like to start your par on the first pre-season game, 08/14/2021 vs Texans or the first regular 
season game, 09/20/2021 vs Lions. 
 
 
All orders are due six (6) business day in advance of each event. 
 
FAMILY NIGHT 
08/07/2021 Packers Family Night    Orders due 11 AM Friday, July 30, 2021 
 
PRESEASON 
 
08/14/2021 vs Texans      Orders are due by 11 AM Friday, August 6, 2021 
 
08/21/2021 vs Jets      Orders are due by 11 AM Friday, August 13, 2021 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 
09/20/2021 vs Lions      Orders are due by 11 AM Friday, September 10, 2021 
 
10/03/2021 vs Steelers      Orders are due by 11 AM Friday, September 24, 2021 
 
10/24/2021 vs Washington     Orders are due by 11 AM Friday, October 15, 2021 
 
11/14/2021 vs Seahawks     Orders are due by 11 AM Friday, November 5, 2021 
 
11/28/2021 vs Rams*      Orders are due by 11 AM Thursday, November 18, 2021 
 
12/12/2021 vs Bears      Orders are due by 11 AM Friday, December 3, 2021 
 
12/25/2021 vs Browns*      Orders are due by 11 AM Thursday, December 16, 2021 
 
01/02/2022 vs Vikings*      Orders are due by 11 AM Thursday, December 23, 2021 
 
*Orders due earlier due to holiday 


